

MACC 532/21

Order No.19
dt.20.09.23

OP-2. Petitioner files hazira.Petitioner to file fresh requisite upon

Fix 23.11.23 for SR & AD of OP-2.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.Judge
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.