

MACC 532 of 2021

Order No 26.
Dated 21.11.2024.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
Petitioner also filed requisite along with P.fees of Rs 5/-.
Issues the same at once.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 28.01.2025 for SR & AD.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.