

Order No-28
Dated 17.04.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
OP 1 appears by filing fresh vokatnama
alongwith WS. Let the same be kept with record.
PO is on leave.
Fix 17.05.2025. for SR & AD.
Requisite in the mean time upon OP 2

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)